

Cleveland City Council

Legislation Details

File #:	477-2023	Version: 1	Name:				
Туре:	Emergency F	Resolution	Status:	Passed			
File created:	4/13/2023		In control:	City Council			
On agenda:	5/1/2023		Final action:	5/1/2023			
Enactment date:	5/1/2023		Enactment #:				
Effective date:	5/2/2023						
Title:	AN EMERGENCY RESOLUTION Declaring April 2023 as Child Abuse Prevention Month in Cleveland.						
Sponsors:	Blaine A. Griffin						
Indexes:	RESOLUTION OF SUPPORT						
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 477-2023-child abuse prevention month, 2. Final Version - City Record May 12, 2023 Page 107						
Date	Ver. Action E	Зу	Act	ion	Result		
E/1/2022		u neil		ntod	Deee		

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
5/1/2023	1	City Council	adopted	Pass
4/17/2023	1	City Council	read and referred to administrative review	